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The College of Agriculture, Engineering and Science Teaching and Learning office is proud to announce the Matric and Grade
11 exam support line for students from schools in KZN, for the 3rd term of 2022. Sessions are geared toward grade 12 learners,
however grade 11 students can benefit were content overlaps. Both grade 11 and 12 lerners are free to email their questions to

the mail boxes below and a tutor will contact you.

SUBJECT SESSION1 SESSION2 SESSION3 SESSION4 SESSIONS SESSIONG6  SESSION7
Life Sciences Mon. 08 Aug  Thurs. 11 Aug  Mon. 15 Aug Fri. 19 Aug Tues. 23 Aug Sat. 27 Aug Wed. 31 Aug
17HO0-19H00  17HO0-19HO0  17HO00-19H00 17HO00-19HO00 17HO00-19HO00 11HO0-13HO0  17HO00-19HO0
English isiZulu English isiZulu English isiZulu English
Mathematics  Tues. 09 Aug Fri, 12 Aug Tues, 16 Aug Sat, 20 Aug Wed, 24 Aug Sat. 27 Aug Thurs, 01 Sept
11H00-13H00  17H00-19HO0  17H00-19HOO  11HO0-13HO00  17HO00-19H00 16H00-18HOO0  17H00-19HOO
English isiZulu English isiZulu English isiZulu English
Physics Tues. 09 Aug Sat. 13 Aug Wed. 17 Aug Sat, 20 Aug Thurs. 25 Aug  Mon. 29 Aug Fri. 02 Sept
16HO00-18HO0  11HO0-13HOO  17HO00-19H00 16HO00-18HO00 17HO00-19HO0  17HO0-19HO00  18HO00-19HO0
isiZulu English English isiZulu isiZulu English English
Chemistry Wed, 10 Aug Sat. 13 Aug Thurs, 18 Aug  Mon, 22 Aug Fri, 26 Aug Tues, 30 Aug Sat. 03 Sept
17H00-19H00  16HO00-18HOO  17H00-19HO0  17H00-19HO00 17H00-19 17H00-19H00  11H00-13HOO0
English isiZulu English isiZulu English HOO isiZulu English
SUBJECT SESSION 8 SESSION9 SESSION 10 SESSION 11 SESSION 12 SESSION 13 SESSION 14

Life Sciences

Sat, 03 Sept

Thurs. 08 Sept

Mon, 12 Sept

Fri. 16 Sept

Tues, 20 Sept

Sat., 24 Sept

Wed. 28 Sept

16HO00-18HO0  17HO0-19HO0  17HO00-19H00 17HO00-19HO00 17HO00-19HO0 11HO0-13HO00  17HO00-19HOO0
isiZulu English isiZulu English isiZulu English isiZulu
Mathematics Mon. 05 Sept Fri. 09 Sept Tues. 13 Sept Sat. 17 Sept Wed. 21 Sept Sat, 24 Sept Thurs, 29 Sept
17HO0-19H00  17HO0-19HO0  17HO00-19H00 11HO0-13HO00  17HO00-19HO0  16HO0-18HOO0  17HO00-19HOO0
isiZulu English isiZulu English isiZulu English isiZulu
Physics Tues. 06 Sept Sat. 10 Sept Wed. 14 Sept Sat. 17 Sept ~ Thurs. 22 Sept  Mon. 26 Sept Fri, 30 Sept
17HO0-19H00  11HO0-13HOO  17HO00-19H00  16HO00-18HO00 17HO00-19HO0 17HO0-19HO00  17HO00-19HO0
isiZulu English isiZulu English isiZulu English isiZulu
Chemistry Wed. 07 Sept Sat. 10 Sept Thurs, 15 Sept  Mon. 19 Sept Fri, 23 Sept Tues. 27 Sept
17H00-19H00  16HO-18HO00  17HO00-19H00  17HO00-19HO00  17HO00-19HO0  17HO0-19HO00
isiZulu English isiZulu English isiZulu English

Join our FREE live zoom sessions to get help with any of your content or exam problems

MATHEMATICS REVISION SESSION

Join Zoom Meeting

https://ukzn.zoom.us/j/98886644232
Meeting ID: 988 8664 4232
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LIFE SCIENCE REVISION SESSIONS
Join Zoom Meeting

https://ukzn.zoom.us/j/93215157880
Meeting ID: 932 1515 7880

o CEID

PHYSICAL SCIENCE REVISION SESSION

Join Zoom Meeting

https://ukzn.zoom.us/j/95210723426
Meeting ID: 952 1072 3426
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You may also email your questions to the addresses below and
experienced teachers will respond within 24 hours

MATHEMATICS: mathematicshelpline@ukzn.ac.za
PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY: physicschemhelpline@ukzn.ac.za
LIFE SCIENCES: lifesciencehelpline@ukzn.ac.za

AU are welcame!

INSPIRING GREATNESS
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